Soielplan Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:59Uhr
N 1- 1. Landesliga 2025/26

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
09.08.2025 19:00Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - SG Ortmann / Oed-Waldegg i
18.08.2025 20:00Uhr Ebreichsdorf - Scheiblingkirchen-Warth i
22.08.2025 19:30Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - Schrems i
30.08.2025 19:00Uhr Fortuna Wiener Neustadt - Scheiblingkirchen-Warth i
05.09.2025 19:30Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - Stockerau i
13.09.2025 15:00Uhr Admira Wacker Amat. - Scheiblingkirchen-Warth i
21.09.2025 14:00Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - Wieselburg i
26.09.2025 19:30Uhr S. Peter / Au - <cheiblingkirchen-Warth i
03.10.2025 19:30Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - SG Ardagger / Neustadtl i
10.10.2025 20:00Uhr Zwettl - Scheiblingkirchen-Warth i
17.10.2025 19:30Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - Ybbs i
24.10.2025 19:30Uhr SG Korneuburg / Setten - Scheiblingkirchen-Warth i
31.10.2025 19:30Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - Kilb i
08.11.2025 14:00Uhr Scheiblingkirchen-Warth - Langenrohr i
16.11.2025 14:00Uhr KN S. Polten Amat. - Scheiblingkirchen-Warth i

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT


http://www.httipp.de.vu

«
-
#
+—
| -
>
=
o
=
il
)
2
@)
al

TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 15.07.2025 - 14:59Uhr

N 1- 1. Landesliga 2025/26

08.03.2026
15.03.2026
22.03.2026
29.03.2026
05.04.2026
12.04.2026
19.04.2026
26.04.2026
03.05.2026
10.05.2026
17.05.2026
24.05.2026
31.05.2026
07.06.2026
12.06.2026

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
16:30Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
17:30Uhr
19:00Ur

Rickrunde

G Ortmann / Oed-Waldegg

Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Schrems
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Sockerau
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Wieselburg
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
G Ardagger / Neustadtl
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Ybbs
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Kilb

Langenrohr
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth

Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Ebreichsdorf
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Fortuna Wiener Neustadt
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Admira Wacker Amat.
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
S. Peter / Au
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Zwettl
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
SG Korneuburg / Setten
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
Scheiblingkirchen-Warth
KN &. Polten Amat.

Z
>
-
<T
Q)
z
L
7
2
E
5
o

(C) 2005 by HT



