

Hinrunde

09.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>SG Ortmann / Oed-Waldegg</i>	3 : 0
18.08.2025	20:00Uhr	<i>Ebreichsdorf</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	0 : 0
22.08.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>Schrems</i>	1 : 0
30.08.2025	19:00Uhr	<i>Fortuna Wiener Neustadt</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	4 : 4
05.09.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>Stockerau</i>	3 : 2
13.09.2025	14:00Uhr	<i>Admira Wacker Amat.</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	1 : 3
21.09.2025	14:00Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>Wieselburg</i>	1 : 1
26.09.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>St. Peter / Au</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- : -
03.10.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>SG Ardagger / Neustadtl</i>	- : -
10.10.2025	20:00Uhr	<i>Zwettl</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- : -
17.10.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>Ybbs</i>	- : -
24.10.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>SG Korneuburg / Stetten</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- : -
31.10.2025	19:30Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>Kilb</i>	- : -
08.11.2025	14:00Uhr	<i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- <i>Langenrohr</i>	- : -
16.11.2025	14:00Uhr	<i>SKN St. Pölten Amat.</i>	- <i>Scheiblingkirchen-Warth</i>	- : -

Rückrunde

08.03.2026	15:00Uhr	SG Ortmann / Oed-Waldegg	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
15.03.2026	15:00Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- Ebreichsdorf	- : -
22.03.2026	15:30Uhr	Schrems	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
29.03.2026	16:30Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- Fortuna Wiener Neustadt	- : -
05.04.2026	16:30Uhr	Stockerau	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
12.04.2026	16:30Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- Admira Wacker Amat.	- : -
19.04.2026	16:30Uhr	Wieselburg	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
26.04.2026	16:30Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- St. Peter / Au	- : -
03.05.2026	16:30Uhr	SG Ardagger / Neustadt	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
10.05.2026	16:30Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- Zwettl	- : -
17.05.2026	16:30Uhr	Ybbs	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
24.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- SG Korneuburg / Stetten	- : -
31.05.2026	17:00Uhr	Kilb	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
07.06.2026	17:30Uhr	Langenrohr	- Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- : -
12.06.2026	19:00Uhr	Scheiblingkirchen-Warth	- SKN St. Pölten Amat.	- : -